In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the
insolvency Act 1986.

LIQOZ

Notice of statement of affairs

| 482

[ W L [P,

I Il?l I l||l

LD2

A33

06/06/201 7
COMPANIES HOUSE

*L6GAAPED*
12/05/2017 #51
COMPANIES HOUSE
*ABAWKV3E"
22/04/2017 #149
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company number

Company details

lofef1sfof2]5Te

= Filling in this form

Company name in full | Allenwest Brighton Limited

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forenamef(s)

Christopher David

Surname

Stevens

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumberl Suite 2

Street {2nd Floor, Phoenix House
|
Post town | 32 West Street
County/Region [ Brighton
Postcode ’_B_Wr‘l_rl?ﬁ'{,?’_
Country

-

Liquidator’s name @

fuli forename(s)

Colin lan

© Other liquidator
Use this section 1o tell us about

Surname

Vickers

another liquidator.

B

Liquidator's address @

Building name/mumber ’ Suite 2

® Other liquidator
Use this section to telt us about

angther liquidator.

Street | 2nd Floor, Phoenix House
|
Post town | 32 West Street
County/Region ’ Brighton
Postcode FB-‘—N_ITI-—“I—EI_RFF
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Natice of statement of affairs

q

Date

Date of statement of affairs

2% o2 f2fof1 |7

q

Statement of affairs

| attach:
Insolvency Act 1986

Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency

s I

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature date

Stghature

X /@m%;

205 Tolsa Plolil7

L\ Yoo %

04/17 Version 1.0




-

Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Allenwest Brighton Limited

On the 12 April 2017

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name /‘4:4/\ (OAM /[GHWGMD gM//a/YS

Signed ”‘{Z’ \‘__’Q—: 1 S

4
Dated 12" Are. 20, 7




Allenwest Brighton Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 April 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Goodwill 908.00 NIL
Plant, Machinery, Furniture & Equipment 987.00 6,980.00
Investments from associated company 53,838.00 60,000.00
Stock 44,730.00 NIL
WIP 42,220.00 39,700.00
Book Debts 12,984.00 12,984.00
Other debtors & prepayments 7,695.85 Uncertain
Rent deposit 8,500.00 Unceriain
Cash at Bank 103,5621.99 103,521.99
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 223,185.99

Signature '{% - O{@"lﬁ‘l o7

Date /;?_/04‘,// Z.

p——



Allenwest Brighton Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 April 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 223,185.99
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Preferential Creditors - Holiday Pay 5,208.53
5,208.53
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 217 .977.46
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
217,977.46
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 217,977.46
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges 217,977.46
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 217,977.46
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 32,246.43
HMRC - VAT 5,019.33
HMRC - PAYE/NIC 4,837.30
Redundancy & PILON 127,414.00
Landlord - Rent for term of lease 137,736.00
Landlord - Dilapidations Uncertain
307,253.06
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (89,275.60)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (89,275.60)
[ssued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders (700.00)
(700.00)
Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members {88,575.60)

Signature /’% : fmrl M J

Date /2/04'/’7




NdZ TAM ‘2IuspiojHsH ‘plofem Py [Ppusddium 6/6-L4b

HHS £NS ‘214s)ipm ‘uopuims ‘uedsog ‘peoy Aepeiey

J¥6 9Ng ‘sydosseH quiodssidisiny 5 YBIH €9

158 STING ‘Guiypopm ‘P ubnologiely ‘ASNOH MIASUMOQ “ied ssausng Bupue

ZN9 E£pNg X@Ssns 1Sam ‘eag Ag weyasoys ‘Aem uydiog sg-€Q

156 €110 ‘Uaimpues ‘pecy ajebsiuey ‘HLI0M ayoIqwd

XS £19 191590N0{S)I81580UBMID ABLLID) 1INos‘aue Aempeolg

XS £19 191590N0[9 123580ul ) ASUIED) yInos auet Aempeolg “yied Ssau|sng apisoNeT 6-£ SHUL
ADD +99 ‘Spueipll 159M ‘YieaH Asjpes) ‘auet SUBUM 6€

M0 6TdN “HodmaN ‘35 pIojJIaL “Hed sSeuisng Xusoyd T Jun

¥V6 ET3N ‘aUAL uodn SASEIMIN “Hed YHON

SY6 LINN ‘asysuojdweypoN ‘AquoD ‘66 xod Od

[H8 SW'SauAR) LoYI|IYImOouX ‘anuaay Asneq

41 €N ‘3A0H ‘peoY pueind 8£E ‘asnoH Juld Syl

OEE §3N 129 g SUAL ‘peaysaIeD ‘peoy smopesunjes

Dae ziv ‘sueH ‘ueqry 15 “eans AsujoD ‘Aep sbed AsipueH /1

MNL8 STNG ‘uciybug “¥ied ssauisng Bupue ‘peoy |RMLEYD OF ‘g MU

5dE £98 'SPUBIPIW 1S9M ‘UaMOSIIRH ‘peOY LR[RYS ‘9IRIST [elasnpUl SHoM AdneH ¢ g Jun
MS6 ETNS ‘Wweysio) ‘Aem prayes T

HNY ZN1 “24uspiojpeg ‘prezzng uolybian ‘Aep, BnodAusY) ‘£70un

BT TN *XassNS 1583 ‘apeisiod 19a0s YHoN 00T

HYZ +19Y ‘2asiieg ‘AIngmaN Py uopuoi STT

UVE ¥TSS %2553 ‘uopjiseq ‘pedy Aero S|y

40T THNA 58NS 3503 ‘apeisuod ‘peoy pdeyd 'z 1un

1d8 9n9 ‘Aaing “yBisjuer) ‘peoy PIoJPING ‘918153 [RUISHIPUT Hed PlRYUR ‘Z un

HLZ ZTdM “AIngsmaq ‘Ssoomeys ‘sueT MO Hied SSauIsng SSOIIMBYS ‘3noD UoSieN T J1un
Q97 66SS 'BaS-UQ-pUBLINOS ‘DNUDAY BUOPIA TZ "9SNOH Japuexaly ‘SWoIsnD pue anuaAly WH
ZZ1 863N "aUAL uodn 3[}SeomaN ‘UOIUSGBUOT ‘MIIA YIed UOJUSG “ISNIOH LHOMYeM ‘Z0ZEdE Wooy “un BujpueH suer) Asusajosug
5Q5 ZAD ‘Anuang) Py uiipog ‘asnoH epiaed

TXE TR ‘UoInT ‘P IIWPUIM T+ ‘b

HNb ZoNg uolybiig ‘Xo1MuINos ‘aA0H pue uojyBug ‘py IIEH Jouely ‘ale)s3 |elasnpul XsieyD 'vzT 1un
L2 TOD 'xa553 4915040y "apisiooy ‘a1e3sy put soyebises

8499 TZn9 ‘Bupiom Py 9food 5T

aas SN ‘aiqeisung ‘s16ay uojybnoy ‘P WINGYIR|Y ‘SUIu) SSaUISNg SjID ‘E uUn

ANZ GT4D “‘HIp1eD ‘Aepn [IY2InYD 'aSN0H JuoWRY ‘£ 00

SdT TNg ‘uojybug ‘esnoH Atold ‘626z xod Od

V9 £NG ‘3A0H ‘anusay peoy AQ £9 ‘S9[qeD smr

010 ZHd Puenods ‘iyied ‘siiaestild

N38 613d ‘aysebpuqure) ‘s109N 1S ‘U0D0S LOET ‘peoy pIemoH

S52.ppyY

pRyWIT Aupely [epuaddiym 00MD
NN U0 00AL oL
2A0[RNIL pue Agieq SajAS £050
paYIwr podsuelj xessng 7050
paywiT S13UN0D-95IM1B2.115 05D
P11 AIOHRD pUe SUBAB]S 0052
sfujusjse Jseypeais 805D
pajiin Jawones 5050

PayWIT SoNSe|d [Pupuss #0520
Jeabuyoyms uojues 1050

paywir] (in} abes 9050

N syuauodwod sy 104D
02=IN0Y 004D

L293uLig £0dD

weyeis) Asjuued T0dD

SIAIDS [2NFB]T Nied 504D
punoy Jadeq H0dD

doys yoenyajed 704D
Bupszsubuz ggd 004D

paaw (YAncs) JaERIN 00D
Auedwo) Bupeld uobug g uocpuot 00D
JOUWIRN pUe sneny (1) n]

EJ|OUllN EAHNLOY £0MD

PolWIT [eDLI03[T MEY 003D
SPINPOL suded Loy 1) 8]
LofjewonNy WIsisam 31H 00HD
SWICISND W ANUIATY WH S0HD
SWIOISNY 1§ aNUDASY WH +OHD
paywy Gin) YA 00310
[e0H3|T BUSAWAG 7000

patwiy Guussuibug g 00d2
pojwIT ALeUOKW 3 g 104D
Wdouday Jaki0D 00

pauwn Yensged 0020

ssausng seg ysuug - 10ED
1puno) Ay saoH g uoybug 0042
sjuaWdo[aAag ARMBIG )
SROIAIRS JPaI] BAIAY T0VD
psywr] ggy 00vD

Iwen Ay

sJ03jpaJ) Auedwo) - g
pajiwr] uoybug 3semusiiy
dT1 AMosipy dud



K\ “Q\ w\\ veq ) r«\b«\@ 3 &k\ ameubis

65'191'CIE Ie30L
79°0TE'T SUSWIWIS SURSHYD S z0s3
£Li52'Ee [{ey1]ed SPWIOY ] iy 0043
06'208'L1 UOSUAAR]S ASUpOY IW 1053
+6'295"9 uospIeypry Uaqey JW 00u3
02'Z9v'ST . seznig Ay IW 003
#b'96¢'TT abeusynod |ned Ji4 0023
£0'662'22 SUOWILS Woa[el Jin 0053
FE'SIT'ST 1ICH UjARY Iy 00H3
£€°£70'8T . ASUpMaQ UMY W 0oq3
7 SSUPPY weN Aoyl

s10)pal) Auedwo) - g
PR3wI uolybig 3semus]|y
dT11 Mosjapy dud



0T0Z 27 TOS SdI

Li/tos v -
(e o e Y g aimeubis
1
00°00Z 00°00L O©OL L9'9TT Buyjjero) ssiugz Aseuipig 9
00'9TT 00911 911 00011 AeuipiQ T [[eydied sewoy] Jiy T0dH
00911 00’917 911 00'9TT Aseu|pi0 UOSUDAR]S ASUpoy JW TOSH
00’021 00'0Z1 ir4s 0002t AeuipiQ i suoluLllg Wiodlep Ay 00SH
0091t 00911 911 00’91t Ateuipio IlBH WASM JW  OOHH
00'91T 00'9TT o1t 00'9TT Areuipio ASUpPMaQ UIADY I 00aH
00'9TT  00'9TT 9T 00'9TT  AeuiplQ XOJ UYOCJW  Q0d4H
saJqeys Bonjea

dn pied dn paqed JO "oN jeupioN odAj ssaIppy sweN Aoy

siapjoysseys - 9
pajiwi] uoaybilg 1semusiiy
d 11 MOSIAPY did



